
03907297 MICHAUD STÉPHANE (0390058/AS PETANQUE FONCINE)
03908013 MICHAUD JEAN-FRANÇOIS (0390058/AS PETANQUE FONCINE)
  ()

02501768 MONNET SERGE (0390021/LA GOURIBOULE CHATELNEUF)
03907123 SAUVONNET LUDWIG (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
  () P - G

03903117 REVERBERI JEAN-PAUL (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03907866 MAYORAL GÉRARD (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  ()

03907456 MOYNE AURÉLIE (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03902369 GARDIEN DAMIEN (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
  () G - P

03903111 SECRETANT DIDIER (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
07116322 OUDET HERVÉ (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
  ()

03906437 PITON KÉVIN (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
03908141 MATHIEU DORINE (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  () G - P

02504379 BERGER DAMIEN (0390058/AS PETANQUE FONCINE)
03906492 ROUSSEAUX OLIVIER (0390058/AS PETANQUE FONCINE)
  ()

03904216 BIGUEUR JEAN (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
03903092 MAZZOCUT JEAN-CLAUDE (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  () P - G

03905823 BOURGEON DORIAN (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03906662 NICOD BASTIEN (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

03905289 PROST-BOUCLE ANTHONY (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
03906311 BUGNOT BENJAMIN (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
  () G - P

03905290 PROST-BOUCLE KÉVIN (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
03900701 CABOT SULLIVAN (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
  ()

03903387 BOURGEOIS-BESANCON FRÉDÉRIQUE (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
03907482 BOURGEOIS JEAN-YVES (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
  () G - P

03900457 CABOT MARTIAL (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03903066 PROST-BOUCLE JAMES (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
  ()

03903113 SECRETANT ALAIN (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
03903055 DA SILVA LUIS (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
  () P - G

02501976 HONG CHAN (0250301/PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
03901978 GUICHENAL GILLES (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  ()

03904328 CATALDO ANTHONY (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
03906292 CATALDO PASCAL (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
  () P - G
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03905290 PROST-BOUCLE KÉVIN (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
03900701 CABOT SULLIVAN (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
  ()

02501768 MONNET SERGE (0390021/LA GOURIBOULE CHATELNEUF)
03907123 SAUVONNET LUDWIG (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
  () G - P

03903117 REVERBERI JEAN-PAUL (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03907866 MAYORAL GÉRARD (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  ()

03904328 CATALDO ANTHONY (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
03906292 CATALDO PASCAL (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
  () G - P

03905823 BOURGEON DORIAN (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03906662 NICOD BASTIEN (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

03904216 BIGUEUR JEAN (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
03903092 MAZZOCUT JEAN-CLAUDE (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  () G - P

03903111 SECRETANT DIDIER (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
07116322 OUDET HERVÉ (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
  ()

03903113 SECRETANT ALAIN (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
03903055 DA SILVA LUIS (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
  () P - G
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1/2 Finale 

03903113 SECRETANT ALAIN (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
03903055 DA SILVA LUIS (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
  ()

03905290 PROST-BOUCLE KÉVIN (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
03900701 CABOT SULLIVAN (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
  ()

13 - 10

03905823 BOURGEON DORIAN (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03906662 NICOD BASTIEN (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

03903117 REVERBERI JEAN-PAUL (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03907866 MAYORAL GÉRARD (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  ()

9 - 13

Finale

03903113 SECRETANT ALAIN (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
03903055 DA SILVA LUIS (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
  ()

03903117 REVERBERI JEAN-PAUL (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03907866 MAYORAL GÉRARD (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  ()
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